Position

Parks And Rec Services Director
Exec

Parks Trees Facilities Manager
Ampr

Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor
Ncea

Management Analyst Il Ampr
Recreation Supervisor Ampr

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor
Ncea

Maintenance Craftsworker
Ncea

Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor-
Acting Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Senior Office Assistant Ncea
Recreation Coordinator Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Other Positions Held City

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Department

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Total Wages

$160,507

$148,363

$104,658

$99,194
$98,934
$94,608

$91,887

$85,245

$82,137

$76,938

$76,779

$75,045

$70,647

$67,337

$67,108

$67,100

$65,651
$65,279
$64,850

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,758
$57,043

$43,057

$25,576
$45,428
$38,921

$23,167

$34,494

$34,689

$38,898

$39,530

$29,602

$37,369

$37,276

$39,002

$38,306

$38,718
$24,330
$35,521



Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Secretary Ncea
Recreation Supervisor Ampr

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Recreation Coordinator Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Custodian Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker |
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker I
Ncea

Custodian Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Park Maintenance Worker |
Ncea

Recreation Coordinator Ncea
Maintenance Laborer Ncea
Maintenance Laborer Ncea
Custodian Ncea

Custodian Ncea
Maintenance Laborer Ncea
Recreation Coordinator Ncea

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Park Maintenance Worker Il
Ncea

Office Assistant Il Ncea

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$64,165

$64,020
$63,865
$63,783

$63,458

$62,868
$60,770

$60,521
$59,464

$57,776

$55,302

$53,107
$52,529

$52,386

$51,094
$46,382
$45,088
$44,015
$43,808
$42,797
$36,581
$35,196

$34,455

$32,183

$31,929

$38,081
$38,033
$23,829

$36,502

$37,265
$23,829

$15,435
$21,533

$26,410

$21,780

$35,308
$34,164

$32,728

$18,074
$11,356

$9,898
$19,410
$16,458
$31,822
$13,511

$8,035

$19,252

$14,398



Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Maintenance Laborer Ncea

Recreation Coordinator Ncea

Program Manager-Park Facility Program Manager-

Maintenance Hourly

Program Manager-Preschool
Programs Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly
Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball
Hourly

Program Manager-Preschool
Programs Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Program Manager- Senior
Center Hourly

Program Manager- Senior
Center Hourly

Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor
Ncea

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Contract Programs
Hourly, Program
Manager- Senior
Center Hourly

Rec Leader-Adult
Hourly

Rec Leader-Preschool
Programs Hourly

Rec Leader-Park
Facility Maintenance
Hourly

Rec Leader-Park
Facility Maintenance
Hourly, Rec Leader-
Senior Center Hourly

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$26,488

$21,428
$20,811
$18,423

$17,423

$16,842

$15,990

$15,846

$15,822

$13,650

$12,974

$12,966

$12,880

$12,631

$12,427

$12,285

$10,080

$662

$5,490
$5,079
$461

$4,401

$421

$400

$399

$398

$341

$324

$324

$322

$316

$312

$5,584

$254



Adult Sports Official Basketball Adult Sports Official

Hourly Softball Hourly
Office Aide/Receptionist

Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant

Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist

Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant

Hourly

Program Manager-Camps Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly Hourly

Program Manager-Adult Program Manager-
Hourly Youth Hourly
Program Manager-Camps

Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly Program Manager-

Aquatics Hourly, Rec
Leader-Adult Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball

Hourly

Rec Leader-Adult Hourly Rec Leader-Camps
Hourly, Rec Leader-
Youth Hourly

Program Manager-Camps Program Manager-

Hourly Youth Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball Adult Sports Official

Hourly Softball Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball

Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant Rec Leader- Senior

Hourly Center Hourly

Program Manager-Youth Rec Leader-Camps

Hourly Hourly, Rec Leader-

Youth Hourly

Program Manager-Aquatics
Hourly

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$8,305

$7,872

$7,545

$6,256

$5,600

$5,083

$4,928

$4,747

$4,531

$4,347

$4,280

$4,260

$4,213

$4,116

$4,107

$4,080

$3,967

$208

$198

$189

$156

$0

$127

$123

$119

$113

$109

$107

$107

$1,097

$103

$104

$102

$99



Program Manager-Aquatics
Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball

Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball
Hourly

Program Manager-Aquatics
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball
Hourly

Program Manager-Youth
Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly

Program Manager-Aquatics
Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Program Manager-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Adult Sports Official
Softball Hourly

Rec Leader-Preschool
Programs Hourly
Rec Leader-Adult

Hourly, Rec Leader-
Youth Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Adult
Hourly, Rec Leader-
Camps Hourly, Rec
Leader-Youth Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$3,808

$3,666

$3,432

$3,430

$3,262

$3,143

$3,096

$2,896

$2,847

$2,706

$2,604

$2,529
$2,464

$2,209

$2,175
$2,173
$2,170

$2,142
$2,125

$95

$92

$86

$86

$82

$79

$77

$72

$750

$68

$65

$63
$62

$55

$54
$54
$54

$54
$53



Adult Sports Official Basketball
Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Program Manager-Aquatics
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Instruct-Aquatics Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Adult Sports Official
Softball Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader- Senior
Center Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly, Rec Leader-
Camps Hourly

Adult Sports Official
Softball Hourly

Adult Sports Official
Softball Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$2,113

$2,104

$2,076

$1,982

$1,978

$1,963
$1,935
$1,895

$1,853
$1,852

$1,850
$1,849

$1,812
$1,803
$1,758
$1,753
$1,740

$1,738

$1,678
$1,648
$1,635
$1,631

$1,631

$53

$53

$52

$50

$49

$49
$48
$47

$46
$46

$46
$46

$45
$45
$44
$44
$44

$43

$42
$41
$41
$41

$41



Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly
Sports Official Hourly
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Program Manager-Youth
Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball

Hourly

Rec Instruct-Aquatics Hourly

Rec Leader-Preschool
Programs Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$1,614
$1,579
$1,484
$1,473
$1,431

$1,427
$1,425
$1,425
$1,415

$1,343
$1,338
$1,328
$1,318
$1,292

$1,266
$1,225
$1,220

$1,118
$1,074
$1,055
$1,018
$970
$943
$942

$901

$884
$875

$40
$30
$37
$37
$36

$36
$354
$36
$35

$34
$33
$33
$33
$32

$32
$31
$31

$28
$27
$26
$25
$24
$24
$24

$23

$22
$22



Lifeguard Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Adult Sports Official Basketball
Hourly

Rec Instruct-Special Needs
Program Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth Hourly

Program Manager-Park Facility Rec Leader- Senior
Maintenance Hourly Center Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly

Rec Leader-Adult Hourly Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Lifeguard Hourly

Adult Sports Official Softball
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth Hourly
Lifeguard Hourly
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly

Rec Leader-Camps Hourly Rec Leader-Youth
Hourly

Park Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Rec Leader-Youth Hourly

Program Manager-After School Program Manager-

Program Hourly Camps Hourly,
Program Manager-
Youth Hourly

Rec Leader-Adult Hourly

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa

Napa

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation
Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

Park And Recreation

$860
$853
$835
$809
$755

$725

$702
$702

$654

$612
$530
$524

$433
$411

$385
$365
$349
$306

$202

$175
$120

$90

$22
$21
$21
$20
$19

$197

$18
$183

$175

$15
$13
$13

$11
$10

$10
$9
$9
$8

$5

$4
$3

$2



Office Aide/Receptionist
Hourly

Rec Leader- Senior
Center Hourly, Park
Maintenance Assistant
Hourly

Napa

Park And Recreation

$33

$1



