Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks And Rec Services Director Exec		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$160,507	\$50,758
Parks Trees Facilities Manager Ampr		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$148,363	\$57,043
Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$104,658	\$43,057
Management Analyst II Ampr		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$99,194	\$25,576
Recreation Supervisor Ampr		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$98,934	\$45,428
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$94,608	\$38,921
Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$91,887	\$23,167
Maintenance Craftsworker Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$85,245	\$34,494
Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor- Acting Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$82,137	\$34,689
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$76,938	\$38,898
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$76,779	\$39,530
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$75,045	\$29,602
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$70,647	\$37,369
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$67,337	\$37,276
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$67,108	\$39,002
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$67,100	\$38,306
Senior Office Assistant Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$65,651	\$38,718
Recreation Coordinator Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$65,279	\$24,330
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$64,850	\$35,521

Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$64,165	\$31,929
Secretary Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$64,020	\$38,081
Recreation Supervisor Ampr	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$63,865	\$38,033
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$63,783	\$23,829
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$63,458	\$36,502
Recreation Coordinator Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$62,868	\$37,265
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$60,770	\$23,829
Custodian Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$60,521	\$15,435
Park Maintenance Worker I Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$59,464	\$21,533
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$57,776	\$26,410
Park Maintenance Worker II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$55,302	\$21,780
Custodian Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$53,107	\$35,308
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$52,529	\$34,164
Park Maintenance Worker I Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$52,386	\$32,728
Recreation Coordinator Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$51,094	\$18,074
Maintenance Laborer Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$46,382	\$11,356
Maintenance Laborer Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$45,088	\$9,898
Custodian Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$44,015	\$19,410
Custodian Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$43,808	\$16,458
Maintenance Laborer Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$42,797	\$31,822
Recreation Coordinator Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$36,581	\$13,511
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$35,196	\$8,035
Park Maintenance Worker III Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$34,455	\$19,252
Office Assistant II Ncea	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$32,183	\$14,398

Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$26,488	\$662
Maintenance Laborer Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$21,428	\$5,490
Recreation Coordinator Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$20,811	\$5,079
Program Manager-Park Facility Maintenance Hourly	Program Manager- Contract Programs Hourly, Program Manager- Senior Center Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$18,423	\$461
Program Manager-Preschool Programs Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$17,423	\$4,401
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$16,842	\$421
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly	Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$15,990	\$400
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$15,846	\$399
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$15,822	\$398
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$13,650	\$341
Program Manager-Preschool Programs Hourly	Rec Leader-Preschool Programs Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,974	\$324
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,966	\$324
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly	Rec Leader-Park Facility Maintenance Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,880	\$322
Program Manager- Senior Center Hourly	Rec Leader-Park Facility Maintenance Hourly, Rec Leader- Senior Center Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,631	\$316
Program Manager- Senior Center Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,427	\$312
Parks, Trees & Fac Supervisor Ncea		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$12,285	\$5,584
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$10,080	\$254

Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$8,305	\$208
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$7,872	\$198
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$7,545	\$189
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$6,256	\$156
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$5,600	\$0
Program Manager-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$5,083	\$127
Program Manager-Adult Hourly	Program Manager- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,928	\$123
Program Manager-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,747	\$119
Lifeguard Hourly	Program Manager- Aquatics Hourly, Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,531	\$113
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,347	\$109
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Rec Leader-Camps Hourly, Rec Leader- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,280	\$107
Program Manager-Camps Hourly	Program Manager- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,260	\$107
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,213	\$1,097
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,116	\$103
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly	Rec Leader- Senior Center Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,107	\$104
Program Manager-Youth Hourly	Rec Leader-Camps Hourly, Rec Leader- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$4,080	\$102
Program Manager-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,967	\$99

Program Manager-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,808	\$95
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,666	\$92
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,432	\$86
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,430	\$86
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly	Rec Leader-Preschool Programs Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,262	\$82
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Rec Leader-Adult Hourly, Rec Leader- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,143	\$79
Program Manager-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$3,096	\$77
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,896	\$72
Program Manager-Youth Hourly	Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,847	\$750
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,706	\$68
Office Aide/Receptionist Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,604	\$65
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,529	\$63
Program Manager-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,464	\$62
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,209	\$55
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,175	\$54
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,173	\$54
Program Manager-Youth Hourly	Rec Leader-Adult Hourly, Rec Leader- Camps Hourly, Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,170	\$54
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,142	\$54
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,125	\$53

Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,113	\$53
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,104	\$53
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly	Rec Leader- Senior Center Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$2,076	\$52
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,982	\$50
Program Manager-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,978	\$49
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,963	\$49
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,935	\$48
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly, Rec Leader- Camps Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,895	\$47
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,853	\$46
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,852	\$46
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,850	\$46
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,849	\$46
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,812	\$45
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,803	\$45
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,758	\$44
Rec Instruct-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,753	\$44
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,740	\$44
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly	Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,738	\$43
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,678	\$42
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,648	\$41
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,635	\$41
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,631	\$41
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,631	\$41

Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,614	\$40
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,579	\$30
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,484	\$37
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,473	\$37
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,431	\$36
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,427	\$36
Sports Official Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,425	\$354
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,425	\$36
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,415	\$35
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,343	\$34
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,338	\$33
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,328	\$33
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,318	\$33
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,292	\$32
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,266	\$32
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,225	\$31
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,220	\$31
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,118	\$28
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,074	\$27
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,055	\$26
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$1,018	\$25
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$970	\$24
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$943	\$24
Program Manager-Youth Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$942	\$24
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$901	\$23
Rec Instruct-Aquatics Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$884	\$22
Rec Leader-Preschool Programs Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$875	\$22

Rec Leader-Adult Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$90	\$2
Program Manager-After School Program Hourly	Program Manager- Camps Hourly, Program Manager- Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$120	\$3
Rec Leader-Youth Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$175	\$4
Park Maintenance Assistant Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$202	\$5
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$306	\$8
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$349	\$9
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$365	\$9
Rec Leader-Youth Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$385	\$10
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$411	\$10
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$433	\$11
Rec Leader-Adult Hourly	Rec Leader-Youth Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$524	\$13
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$530	\$13
Rec Leader-Youth Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$612	\$15
Adult Sports Official Softball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$654	\$175
Program Manager-Park Facility Maintenance Hourly	Rec Leader- Senior Center Hourly	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$702	\$183
Rec Leader-Youth Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$702	\$18
Rec Instruct-Special Needs Program Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$725	\$197
Adult Sports Official Basketball Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$755	\$19
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$809	\$20
Rec Leader-Camps Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$835	\$21
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$853	\$21
Lifeguard Hourly		Napa	Park And Recreation	\$860	\$22

Office Aide/Receptionist	Rec Leader- Senior	Napa	Park And Recreation	\$33	\$1
Hourly	Center Hourly, Park				
	Maintenance Assistant				
	Hourly				